www.spring-connectors.com  |  ella_spring@vip.163.com
Accessories
Caps
Plug caps
BTG for B series
BTG for K series
BTF
Blanking caps for socket
BZE
BZF
BZE
www.spring-connectors.com  |  ella_spring@vip.163.com
Part Numbering System
Caps
BT    G 102F 60S S
S102F 60BZ   E S
Clip type
Shell material
Shell size
Plug neck position G
Socket split E
According Plug/Socket
C=brass chrome
S=stainless steel 304
Z=aluminum alloy
Length of
tie cord
60=60mm
Ring material
Tie cord
material
Model
Plug caps
Blanking caps for
socket
Plug BT
Socket BZ
S=same as tie cord
C=metal
D=Terminal ring
Circular sealing F
C
C
N=Nylon
S=Steel
T=Steel with PVC coated
-
-
www.spring-connectors.com  |  ella_spring@vip.163.com
Plug Caps
Plug caps for B, S series with key (G)
B
L
Ø
A
N
Part number
BTG.00.CSS-085
BTG.0B.CSS-085
BTG.1B.CSS-085
● Body material: Nickel-plated brass
● Cord material: Stainless steel
● Gasket material: Silicone rubber
● Maximum operating temperature: 135°C
● Watertightness: IP50
BTG
Dimensions (mm)Series
A B L N
00 7.5 9.8 10.0 60
0S-0B 9.5 12.0 12.2 85
1S-1B 12.0 15.0 13.8 85
2S-2B 15.0 18.0 15.0 85BTG.2B.CSS-085
● Body material: Nickel-plated brass
● Cord material: Stainless steel
● Gasket material: Silicone rubber
● Maximum operating temperature: 135°C
● Watertightness: IP67
A B L N
BTG.0K.CSS-085 0K 14 6 12.5 85
BTG.1K.CSS-085 1K 16 6 15.5 85

A B L M N
BZE.0B.CSS-085 0S-0B 10 9.5 10.5 4.5 85
BZE.1B.CSS-085 1S-1B 11 11 12.5 5 85
BZE.2B.CSS-085 2S-2B 18 12 14 6 85
BZE Blanking caps for fixed sockets for B, S series
Part number
Dimensions (mm)
Series
Blanking caps for sockets
● Body material: Nickel-plated brass
● Cord material: Stainless steel
● Gasket material: Silicone rubber
● Maximum operating temperature: 135°C
● Watertightness: IP50
A B L M N
BZF.0K.CSS-085 0K 15 10 15 4 85
BZF.1K.CSS-085 1K 17 12 20 6 85
BZF.2K.CSS-085 2K 20.5 14 24 8 85
● Body material: Nickel-plated brass
● Cord material: Stainless steel
● Gasket material: Silicone rubber
● Maximum operating temperature: 135°C
● Watertightness: IP67
sliding loop
Ø
A
BZF Blanking caps for fixed sockets for K series
Part number
Dimensions (mm)
Series
N
A
B
D1
A B N
BZF.102F.CSS-100 102F 16.5 9 100
BZF.103F.CSS-100 103F 19.8 12 100
BZF.1031F.CSS-100 1031F 18.4 13 100
BZF.104F.CSS-150 104F 21 15 150
BZF.105F.CSS-150 105F 24 18 150
14
14
16
20